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
PORTLAND HEIGHTS BARGAINS.
Beautiful lots, tracts and homes on all

parts ot Heights; prices and views vary,
but all have the same invigorating, brac-
ing air. Main 8557. A 8S3t.

$4000 TAKES a fine SOxloo. only J blocks
rrom Jeuerson: apartments wouia pay a
big return here; has big future value;
must be cash. M. E. Lee, 411 Corbett
bldg.

PANORAMIC view lot, totally unobstructed
and always will be, within easy walking
distance of the P. O., on the West Side,
a lot with magnificent foliage; tloOO;
terms. P S50. Orvgoiilan.

$1600 4 LOTS on the Kenton carline; own
er paid. llbou ror mem a year ago, win
lose all the Interest and assessments paid;
little cash will handle them. F. E. Xenl-so-

Qerilnger bldg.
KIVEKDALE Three acres among beat

homea; improved into beautiful natural
park: grand view: bargain for immedi-
ate sale. T 300. Oregonlan.

SOU can buy a lot near Rose City Park for
toon. 1.5 down and siu monthly; graaea
streets, oement sidewalks. Bull Kun water.
6'4-5-2- d Board ot Trade bldg.

EAST EVERETT STREET.
$600 cju-- balance s years, for a beautt-fi- U

lot CiOxlOO. near 24th St.; price $1,100.
fee Gelser at Btrachan. 21 A Morrison ax.

2 LOTS. S. 8JTH AND FLANDERS, 25.
Large lots, each oOxlorL and price quoted

Is not for one, but both; easy terms. Fred
W. German. 328 Bumslde. M. 2778.

WESTMORELAND.
100x100 on 17th St.. between Bybee and

Claybourne. east front. $1800; $400 cash.
Mo 4th l Main till.

fftOS aCITY PARltl
Block 1M. k.t 13 for $o3u. Terms, cash

taUo. balance $10 per month with Interest at
a. per cent. Owner. Box 132. Woodburn. Or.

For Sale Hoaxes.
IS MONT A VILLA.

(RESTRICTED DISTRICT 1,
MODERN. HOUSE.

tJL'ST FINISHED).
130 A MONTH. "

(NO OTHER FrRST PAYMENT
NECESSARY).

One of the houses
In Portland: has every convenience and
comfort, including big fireplace, set-i- n

book cases, wash trays, etc.. eto.; to re-
sponsible party my client will sell for
$'J60C. on payment of $40 a month (which
includes Interest). A. N. Searle. Take M-- V

car. gel oa E. 76th at. Auto to show prop
erty.

$300 CASH.

A SNAP IN BUNNYSIDB,

ft rooms, completely furnished. Including
piano, bending, linen, dishes and everything
fw housekeeping and ail new.

Corner Int. two blocks from Sunnystde car,
' Improved streets, wster, sewer and gas.

$3000.
CAU for key ,1210 B. Madison.

GOING TO BUILD?
IT PAYS TO GO TO A FIRM

EQUIPPED TO SAVE YOU MONEY AND
YET GIVE YOl' SAFETY AND DIS-
PATCH. OCR REFERENCES, OCR CLI-
ENTS. NO CHARGE FOR PLANS WHEN
YVK BCILD. WE KNOW IT WILL PAY
To SEE ti IP YOU OWN LOT WE
WILL FINANCE BUILDING FREE OF
CHARGE.
NORTHWESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO..

002 Lewis bldg.
$3500.

COUNCIL CREST.
A 6WELL BUILDING SITB.

A lare yuxlSO corner overlooking the
cTty d Tu-t- ln Vs. ley. facing norCi aad
east on the carline; improvements s.

This is a good investment and I am forced
to slL If you nexB business my price and
terms are right. See owner.

LUCAS & HEITSCHMIDT.
511 Corbett bldg.

A PRETTY BUNGALOW
With every comfort; 4 rooms and hath: now,
well-buil- t, modern home; upstairs can be
finished into two rooms: fireplace, modern
plumbing tinted waila, large woodshed: ex-
cellent location: ooxloo-fo- lot; price $aooo,
terms, CaU at Gregory Heights office, end
ot Koee CKy Park carline.

GREGORY INVESTMENT CO.
BUNGALOW KELLY ST.

Nice bun&alow, with gas and eleo-trt- c.

cement basement, Brepiace, etc ; oa a
corner kit 38xluo. on Kelly St., West Side,
close tn and within a block of two cars;
prioe a , $2Go0, $0ot cash and month-
ly payments duet like rent.

GRUSSI & ZADOW,
317 Board of Trade Bldg- - 4th and Oak.

'THINK OF THISI ONLY $1750.
75x100. with a two-sto- house In good

repair, only 76 feet from canine, oa 74th
aear East Gllaaa. If It la worth a cent
it is worth $2700. Owner leaving city;
terms. David Lewis, room 2, ljlxni

bldg.. 8th and stark. "
NEW modern houses in Irvlngton. K. B.

iuoe, both phones.

REAL Lr-- ATE.
"Tor Sale Houses.'

A SNAP.
Two bouses on lot 100x100. In

district; one house Is Just finished
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